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Type

PER-676559
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

Employer

Attcall Civil
Contractors
Pty Ltd

Carpet Cutters
Commercial
Pty Ltd

Carpet Cutters
Commercial
Pty Ltd

Carpet Cutters
Commercial
Pty Ltd

PRO Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Location

Building D
/ + sports field

Building A

/ GF West & L2
West , Canteen
GF & Science
Labs

Building A

/ GF West & L2
West , Canteen
GF & Science
Labs

Building A

/ GF West & L2
West , Canteen
GF & Science
Labs

Building D

/ Completing
trench out the
front of D Cola
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Supervisor

Harry
Sotiropoulos
Jermaine
Haule
Joshua
Symons
Samir
Noureddine

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Robert
Trimmer
Steve Ward

Valid From

12:01 PM
16/12/2025

7:30 AM
22/12/2025

7:30 AM
23/12/2025

7:30 AM
19/12/2025

7:00 AM
18/12/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To

12:01 PM
23/12/2025

4:00 PM
22/12/2025

4:00 PM
23/12/2025

4:00 PM
19/12/2025

5:00 PM
19/12/2025

Status

Scheduled

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Expired

Expired
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