Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-676559 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Attcall Civil Contractors Pty Ltd	Building D /+ sports field	Harry Sotiropoulos Jermaine Haule Joshua Symons Samir Noureddine	12:01 PM 16/12/2025	12:01 PM 23/12/2025	Scheduled
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Carpet Cutters Commercial Pty Ltd	Building A / GF West & L2 West , Canteen GF & Science Labs	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 22/12/2025	4:00 PM 22/12/2025	Pending Approval
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Carpet Cutters Commercial Pty Ltd	Building A / GF West & L2 West , Canteen GF & Science Labs	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 23/12/2025	4:00 PM 23/12/2025	Pending Approval
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Carpet Cutters Commercial Pty Ltd	Building A / GF West & L2 West , Canteen GF & Science Labs	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 19/12/2025	4:00 PM 19/12/2025	Expired
21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	PRO Electrical Services Pty Ltd	Building D / Completing trench out the front of D Cola	Robert Trimmer Steve Ward	7:00 AM 18/12/2025	5:00 PM 19/12/2025	Expired